A low profi le solution for providing optimal access
4F/5F
SCQ
Support Catheter
G R O U P
CE MARK CLEARED
SCQ
Support Catheter

Working Length
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description Support Catheter
Recommended Guidewire 0.018”  (0.46 mm)
Recommended Introducer Sheath 5F
Support Catheter (SCQ) Working Lengths 25 cm | 35 cm | 55 cm | 90 cm | 110 cm | 130 cm | 160 cm | 190 cm
SCQ Visibility Catheter made with Barium Sulfate (BaSO4)
Low Entry Pro� le 3.4F (~1.13 mm)
ORDER INFORMATION
SCQ
Support Catheter
Length
(cm)
Product
code
25 SCQ025A5
35 SCQ035A5
55 SCQ055A5
90 SCQ090A5
110 SCQ110A5
130 SCQ130A5
160 SCQ160A5
190 SCQ190A5
4F/5F SHEATH COMPATIBILITY
Access through the Radial, Brachial, Femoral or Pedal artery: Our
Micro-Invasive Technology is focused on reducing Puncture Site
Diameter (PSD) and Puncture Site Surface Area (PSSA) by minimizing